

Karnataka Veterinary, Animal & Fisheries Sciences University, Bidar ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಪಶುವೈದ್ಯಕೀಯ, ಪಶು ಹಾಗೂ ಮೀನುಗಾರಿಕೆ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಅದರ

ಡೀನ್ ರವರ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ ಪಶುವೈದ್ಯಕೀಯ ಮಹಾವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಜೀದರ

No. Dean/VCB/MO/2024-25

Office of the Dean Veterinary College, BIDAR

Date: 12-09-2024

WALK IN INTERVIEW

Veterinary College, BIDAR
Sl. No: 654. Date: 1249124

Sub : Entrusting the Part Time Medical Officer services on contract basis at Veterinary College, Bidar – reg.

Applications are invited from the qualified Part Time Medical Officer with MBBS and above Degree holder at Veterinary College, KVAFSU, Bidar as mentioned below on contract basis. The service is purely on temporary basis (Contractual services maximum for 179 days) and also can be terminated at any time without assigning any reason. They don't have any right to claim any kind of benefits on this appointment.

Sl	Particulars	Posts	Qualification	Consolidate
No				Salary
1	Medical Officer/Asst	01	1. Must have possess MBBS degree from recognized University	Rs. 15000/- PM
	Medical Officer		established by law in India or equivalent qualification 2. Must have experience of atleast 3	
			years in a recognized and reputed nursing home/hospital	
	,		3. Must produce a record of good service	

The Medical practitioner/s who is willing to provide consultancy medical services to the students and staffs of the University daily at Nandinagar Campus, KVAFSU, Bidar, may report to the **Dean, Veterinary College, Bidar** with an application on a plain paper along with a proof of their qualification on 19-09-2024 at 10.30 AM.

CWC to:

1. The Registrar, KVAFSU, Bidar for information

2. The Comptroller, KVAFSU, Bidar for information

Copy to:

- 1. Sr. Personal Secretary Grade -1, office of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, KVAFSU, Bidar for information
- 2. Notice Board at Govt. Medical College, Bidar
- 3. Notice Board at Civil Hospital, Bidar
- 4. Notice Board at Veterinary College, Bidar
- 5. University website

Dean
DEAN (Vety)
Veterinary College, KVAFSU
PB No 6, BIDAR - 585226